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FEN BİLGİSİ

MUSTAFA ÜRÜN

ALMANCA

TUĞÇE ÖZKAN

TÜRKÇE

ÖZGÜN OKUR

İNGİLİZCE 1

İREM SAĞ

İNGİLİZCE 2

ABDENASSER
BRAHİMİ

MATEMATİK
UYGULAMA

BURCU ERDOLU

MATEMATİK

BURCU ERDOLU

SOSYAL BİLGİLER

DENİZ SEVİMLİ

TÜRKÇE

ÖZGÜN OKUR

DKVAB

SELİM GECEK

İNGİLİZCE 1

İREM SAĞ

MATEMATİK.

BURCU ERDOLU

FEN BİLGİSİ

MUSTAFA ÜRÜN

ALMANCA

TUĞÇE ÖZKAN

DKVAB

SELİM GECEK

İNGİLİZCE 1

İREM SAĞ

İNGİLİZCE 2

ABDENASSER
BRAHİMİ

SANAT-SPOR   5-6

MATEMATİK

BURCU ERDOLU

FEN BİLGİSİ

MUSTAFA ÜRÜN

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

MÜNEVVER ERGÜN

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

OLCAY KARPAT

İNGİLİZCE 1

İREM SAĞ

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

DENİZ SEVİMLİ

ALMANCA

TUĞÇE ÖZKAN

BİLİŞİM TEKNOLOJİLERİ

A.HARUN KILIÇ

MÜZİK

SEVDE M.A

TÜRKÇE

ÖZGÜN OKUR

TÜRKÇE

ÖZGÜN OKUR

İNGİLİZCE 1

İREM SAĞ

MATEMATİK
UYGULAMA

BURCU ERDOLU

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:25
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

6.Ders
13:20
14:00

7.Ders
14:10
14:50

8.Ders
15:00
15:40

9.Ders
15:45
16:25

6-C


